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Somerville School

GREATER NOIDA

somervillegn@gmail.com

SOMERVILLE SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

@ www.somervillegreaternoida.in

DATESHEET FOR FINAL TERM EXAMINATION 2025-2026

DATE

06.03.26

09.03.26

11.03.26

13.03.26

FRIDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

DAY

CLASS 1

EVS

MATHEMATICS

HINDI

ENGLISH

CLASS 2

MATHEMATICS

EVS

ENGLISH

HINDI

@ Block-H, Sector Alpha-II, Greater NOIDA




